— 1 Magmum Fitness Systems v@_@@ﬁpt&@n: Plate Load Incline Press Machine: i-
2201 12th Avenue Qjﬂ 7 .
- - gouth Milwaukes Wi. 53172 ~ Date: 2/15/00 -— Version:- 1 K F— . e |




417 As of 2/15/00 Version: 1.1
ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 7
A 10 850-004 2* x 2" Plastic Cap
D 4 856-252 1*1D x 2 %" 0D %" Rubber Donut
E 2 854-049 No 45 lb. Sticker
s R - 27 855-152 - %" .20 Male Studded Rod End -
.8 2 817-850 %~ .20 Jam Nut
T 2 417-001 Elbow
) 6 819316 1* Extemal Snap Ring
. e ] = N ST p— 819-125 - —~ 4 1/64" IDx 1 %" OD Machine Bushing (18 Ga)) —_
w 4 850012 1 ID Black Vinyl End Cap
X 2 417-002 Knuckle Assy.
Y 6 851-508 1* 1D Ollite Flange Bushing
z 1 855-130 1* Threaded CRR. Shaft
AA 2 856334 Rubber Grip
AB 4 810-613 3/8" -16 x 3 1/4° Hex Head Screw
AC 12 818105 5/16" Flat Washer
AD 6 851317 1* ID Pillow Block
AE 12 818351 7/16* 1D x 1 8/16" Machine Bushing
AF 12 817306 378 Nylon Insert Nut
AG 1 417.004 H-Brace
AH 1 417004 Right Welght Arm Assy.
Al 1 417005 Left Weight Arm Assy.
BA 4 417008 2°x3" Plastic Cap
BB __ N 4 . eset07 | f——— - 7% Rubber Boot oo | o
BC 4 836110 1 7/8" IDx 2 %" OD x %" Rubber Donut
BD 2 417007 Rubber Stop Block
BF 2 813508 5/16" 18 x 2" Button Head Socket Cap Screw
BG 2 814-404 114" 20 % 1" Socket Head Cap Screw
BH 2 839-706 Lever Lock Pin
e — 2] e 858-402 —_— S _ %" 1D Rubber Tip R ———
B 2 852-807 Spring Pin Spring
BK 3 810815 %" -13 % 3 3/4" Hax Hoad Screw
BL 12 818-107 7/16* Flat Washer
BM 3 817-208 %" =13 Nylon Insert Nut
BN 2 813512 /16" -18 x 3" Hax Head Screw
B8O 2 813-506 5/16" 18 x 1 %" Hex Head Screw
BP 2 818-005 1/4" Set Screw
— “BQ-~ 4 —-417-008 BO Upholstery=Back Pad -+ Mk
BR 1 417-009 Upholstery - Seat Pad
.BS 1 839-708 Chrome Seat Post
BT 1 417-010 Back Sfide Telescopic Assy.
BU 1 739-809 Chrome Back Stide Tube
BV 1 417011 Back Brace Assy.
BW 1 47012 Maln Frame Assy.
8Xx 2 858-250 Aluminum Grip Cap
BZ 8 850-048 - %" Plastic Hex Cap
cB 24 850-050 3/ Plastic Hex Cap
cc 4 850-049 5/16" Plastic Hex Cap
lols] 4 850-054 3/4" Rubber Hex Cap
CE 4 818013 3/4"Flat Washer
CF 4 817612 374" Nylon Inset Nut
c6 2 819014 %" Machine Bushing
CH 2 817609 %~ .20 Nylon Jam Nut
cl 2 850-030 Free Weight End Cap
o NSRN + R i 1 854922 —_ . Red Caution Deca! - —_—
cK 2 854-002 Small Magnum Logo Decal
cL 2 854-130 Blangular Decal
e A T G T T T 2 - 854-913 - T T T4.12" Sticker -
oN 2 851-508 11D x 1 4/4* OD Long Flange Bushing
co 1 838-809 Chrome Shide
cp 2 851-505 Brass Bushing
CR 6 838-214 B Bumpon Resfient Rolistock
T cs TV T T atrot3 Tefoscopic Tube
cT 8 810-605 *.16 x 1 %" Hex Head Sctew
S, i S P s § e { - 850-022 ————— | -~ "y 4" PlasticEnd Cap ~T T T —

PEDEEUESEE———




